terminate any sponsorship agreements, 
agreements of contribution to the third party 
event, other agreements (including its

terminationsupplements,amendments, 
agreement) with speaker/chairman/member of 
advisory board/heath care organization with 
value up to VND 275,000,000 (two hundred 
seventy five million Vietnam Dong) and 
invitation letters, suggestion letter, and other 
necessary documents in connection with the 
agreements mentioned above or activities 
associated productwith symposia,
presentations, drug information activities, 
scientific conference held in Vietnam or